Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 XIAOMI REDMI RMMNT215NF 75HZ 6MS FHD

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’" TOUCH 60GHZ FHD

PORTABLE

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

Marka

Xiaomi

Dell

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

63,25 USD

72,45 USD

78,20 USD

86,25 USD

87,40 USD

98,90 USD

113,85
usb

128,80
usb

152,95
usb

194,35
usb

234,60
usb

251,85
usb
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l, tcﬁ 3

24

24

23

27

23

23

27

21

23

24

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

286,35
usb

89,70 USD

93,15 USD

124,20
usb

124,20
usb

165,60
usb

185,15
usb

224,25
usb

235,75
usb

401,35
usb



